
 Lot # Year/Make/Model VIN Mileage ENGINE Engine Vin TRANSMISSION SLEEPER

100 2026 Peterbilt 579 1XPBD49X9TD779480 16K X15 80705991 Auto EEO-18F112C12 80" DB UL

105 2026 Peterbilt 579 1XPBD49X2TD779479 47K X15 80708403 Manual RTLO16913A 80" DB UL

110 2025 Freightliner Cascadia 3AKJHHDR2SSWF0575 61K DD 15 472912S1196795 Auto DT12-1750-OHE 128" SLEEPER

115 2025 Freightliner Cascadia 3AKJHHDR6SSWF0577 62K DD 15 472912S1196845 Auto DT12-1750-OHE 128" SLEEPER

120 2025 Freightliner Cascadia 3AKJHHDR4SSWF0576 105K DD 15 472912S1196508 Auto DR12-1750-OHE 128" SLEEPER

125 2025 Freightliner Cascadia 3AKJHHDR5SSVV5061 128K DD 15 472912S1138295 Auto DT12-1750-OHE 128" SLEEPER

130 2024 Peterbilt 579 1XPBD49X6RD677594 152K X15 80578215 Auto EEO-18F112C12 80" SA

135 2025 Freightliner Cascadia 3AKJHHDR3SSVV5060 174K DD 15 472912S1144509 Auto DR12-1750-OHE 128" SLEEPER

140 2023 Peterbilt 567 1XPCD49X3PD829686 187K X15 80278448 Auto EEO-18F112C12 80" SA

145 2023 Peterbilt 567 1XPCDP9X6PD884537 215K MX13 Y297092 Auto EEO-18F112C12 80" SA

150 2024 Peterbilt 579 1XPBDP9X6RD600015 290K MX13 Y303317 Auto EEO-18F112C12 80" DB UL

155 2023 Peterbilt 579 1XPBDP9X1PD808784 301K MX13 Y179511 Auto EEO-18F112C12 80" DB UL

160 2023 Peterbilt 579 1XPBDP9X7PD808787 315K MX13 Y279512 Auto EEO-18F112C12 80" DB UL

165 2021 Peterbilt 579 1XPBDP9X0LD676417 401K MX13 Y201757 Auto EEO-18F112C12 80" TK SA

170 2020 Peterbilt 579 1XPBDP9X9LD630150 448K MX13 Y198497 Auto EEO-18F112C12 80" DB UL

175 2020 Peterbilt 579 1XPBDP9X6LD630154 482K MX13 Y198511 Auto EEO-18F112C12 80" DB UL

180 2020 Peterbilt 579 1XPBDP9X8LD630155 494K MX13 Y198714 Auto EEO-18F112C12 80" DB UL

185 2019 Peterbilt 579 1XPBDP9X4LD630153 501K X15 80125435 Manual RTLO16913A 80"

190 2019 Peterbilt 579 1XPBD49X6KD628255 558K X15 80125079 Auto EEO-18F112C12 80"

195 2019 Peterbilt 579 1XPBD49X8KD628253 689K X15 80125079 Auto EEO-18F112C12 80"

 TRUCKS



Lot # Year / Make / Model VIN HOURS REEFER VIN ENGINE VIN TIRES

200 2023 Reitnouer 48'Fltbed 1RNF48A29PR060309 N/A N/A N/A 275/80R22.5

205 2014 Reitnouer SD 1RND48A23ER031585 N/A N/A N/A 265/70R19.5

210 2014 Reitnouer SD 1RND48A20ER030829 N/A N/A N/A 265/70R19.5

300 2020 Great Dane 1GR1A0626LW181588 15,951 6001218123 R76376 275/80R22.5

305 2020 Great Dane 1GR1A0624LW181590 20,726 6001208790 R82465 275/80R22.5

310 2015 Utility 53' Reefer 1UYV52530FU345613 14,478 PAL91344415 275/80R22.5

315 2016 Utility 53' Reefer 1UYVS253XGU631048 12,838 RAR91440345 275/80R22.5

320 2015 Utility 53' Reefer 1UYVS2538FU297519 12,910 RAB91341168 275/80R22.5

325 2016 Utility 53' Reefer 1UYVS2536GU631046 13,019 RAR91440289 275/80R22.5

330 2015 Utility 53' Reefer 1UYVS2537FU297513 13,501 PAL91342766 7D4315 275/80R22.4

335 2015 Utility 53' Reefer 1UYVS2537FU345611 13,740 RAB91392886 275/80R22.5

340 2015 Utility 53' Reefer 1UYVS2533FU297508 14,345 RAK91418449 7DG1115 445/50R55.5

345 2016 Utility 53' Reefer 1UYVS2536GU475431 14,478 PAL91342756 275/80R22.5

350 2016 Utility 53' Reefer 1UYVS2538GU475432 15,537 RAK91418453 275/80R22.5

355 2016 Utility 53' Reefer 1UYVS253XGU475433 15,364 RAK91418412 7FM5104 275/80R22.5

360 2015 Utility 53' Reefer 1UYVS2534FU297520 16,132 RAB91399169 7EK3293 275/80R22.5

365 2016 Utility 53' Reefer 1UYVS2530GU475408 16,269 RAR91440291 275/80R22.5

367 2016 Utility 53' Reefer 1UYVS2530GU475408 13,019 RAK91418419 07N4914 275/80R22.5

370 2015 Utility 53' Reefer 1UYVS2538GU475401 18,061 PAL91342762 7FC2863 275/80R22.5

375 2014 Utility 53' Dry Box 1UYVS2537EU901429 N/A

380 2008 Hyundai Translead 3H3V532CX8T193002 N/A N/A N/A 275/80R22.5

385 2008 Hyundai Translead 3H3V532C78T197010 N/A N/A N/A 275/80R22.5

50
2004 John Deere 410G 

BackHoe 10410GX918902
Hours: 
8529

55 Karavan 5x8 Utility Trailer

TRAILERS

MISC.


